	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > M3YYK-6006J
	M3YYK-6006J (3M)
		    Part Number:
            M3YYK-6006J
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE - MPD60K/MC60G/MPD60K
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 37.83000 (This price is for reference only)
		 M3YYK-6006J datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    M3YYK-6006J  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
LR03EGA/4SB Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY 1.5V ALKALINE AAA
304372 Weidmuller  NEXT NUTSERT LID SS
1434-146 Hammond Manufacturing  BOTTOM PLATE FOR ALUM CHASSIS
EN4SD161210SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 16X12X10" NAT
EN4TD364212GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X42X12" GREY
XFF6 Hammond Manufacturing  REPLACEMENT FILTERS 3PKG
MDM-37SH026B ITT Cannon  MICRO 37POS SKT 8" YEL
A7SXG-0906G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFM09G/ AE10G / X
FA3LCSC10G HellermannTyton  LC-SC DUPLEX 10G 3M
050R12-152B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 12POS 0.5MM 6"
0210390809 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1' 1MM 11POS
0210201090 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9" 0.50MM 37POS
33272432000017 Harting  HARLINK MA DE IEEE1355 CABLE ASS
M1TXK-4036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD40K/MC40M/X
CST21-RGY Kaltman Creations LLC  CABLE SLAP TIE RED/GRN/YEL 21PKG
MW-1-48-BLACK-BOX 3M  HEATSHRINK MULTI WALL 1-48" BLAC
T70BIW6 Panduit Corp  BASE RACEWAY PWR OFFWHT 6'
CWTF2 Hammond Manufacturing  TEE FITTING WIREWAY 2.5X2.5"
CEGBX6-34700-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LA070URD30TTI0500 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 500A 700VAC
00DF100.ZXFB Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CARTRIDGE 600V 100A
TR/3216FF4-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 4A 32V FAST SMD 1206
BK/GMA-125-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 125MA 250V FAST GLASS GMA
0472002.MRT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A 125V TIME LAG PICO
0495025.ZXA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE - JCASE 32V 25A 2200 PC
0267003.MRT1T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO 3A AXIAL
MINISMDC010F-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH 0.10A RESET FUSE SMD
P6SMB13CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC SMD
3KP40C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 40VWM 67.73VC AXIAL
SMAJ100A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMA
SMBJ9.0AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMB
SMCJ36AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMC
MSMCG18CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO215AB
MASMCG26CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC DO215AB
MXLSMBG24A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO215AA
MXLSMBG6.5A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC DO215AA
MXLSMBG2K4.0E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 4VWM 6.3VC DO215AA
MXL5KP90CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC CASE5A
MAPLAD30KP180A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 180VWM 291VC SMD
TMOV20RP420ML2T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 612V 10KA DISC 20MM
	M3YYK-6006J  keywords
	    	M3YYK-6006J
	M3YYK-6006J  3M
	M3YYK-6006J  pdf
	M3YYK-6006J  datasheet
	M3YYK-6006J  price
	M3YYK-6006J  distributor
	electronic components M3YYK-6006J
	M3YYK-6006J  Cable Assemblies
	M3YYK-6006J  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	M3YYK-6006J  IDC CABLE - MPD60K/MC60G/MPD60K
	M3YYK-6006J
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .